10 www.zero-max.com Phone 800.533.1731 763.546.4300 Fax 763.546.8260
®
A
E
L
D MAX
F MAX
B C

4.000 5.000 -0.000 +0.002 -0.0035 -0.002
5.000 6.000 -0.000 +0.002 -0.004 -0.0025
HOW TO ORDER
( , )
Determine the complete model
code and the bore sizes,
see example.
• For the clamp style, indicate
if a keyway is needed.
Note: If no callout is made
the hub will have a keyway.
• Contact factory if any
options such as dynamic
balancing, special DBSE
(Distance Between Shaft
Ends), special materials
such as stainless steel or
nickel plating, special bore
tolerances, non-standard
key sizes, etc.
• Please reference the charts
below regarding standard
key sizes, bore tolerances,
and application service
factors.
30mm w/o key 1.25" with Key6 P 45 C
Example 6P45C (30mm w/o key, 1.25" with key)
Configuration
A = Single Flex
P = Double Flex
F = Double Flex
Floating Shaft
Bore and Keyway Specification
Size
18
22
26
30
37
45
52
60
67
77
90
105
120
Hub Style
(omit) = Steel Set Screw Hubs
C = Steel Clamp Style Hubs
–AC = Aluminum Clamp Style Hubs
–SS = Stainless Steel Material
–QD = QD Style Hubs
Note: The DBSE dimension must be added to
the 6F__ (Floating Shaft) Style Couplings